Addresses of Primary Avuthors

Michael Anderson
Graduate Assistant

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute

Department of Geosciences
Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green KY 42101
270 745-4169
geomike1@hotmail.com

James F. Baichtal, Forest Geologist,
Tongass National Forest

Thorne Bay Ranger District

PO Box 19001

Thorne Bay AK 99919-0001

907 828-3248

jbaichtal@fs.fed.us

Zelda Chapman Bailey, Interim Director

National Cave and Karst Research Institute

7333 W Jefferson Ave

PO Box 25287

Lakewood CO 80225-0287
303 969-2082

(Fax) 303 987-6792
zelda_bailey@nps.gov

Bruce Bowman

8364 S State Road 39
Clayton IN 46118-9178
317 539-2753
ikc@caves.org

Jeff Bray

317 Overdale St
Morgantown WV 26501
304 292-8756
jbray31706@aol.com

Terri Brown

Terrane Environmental

PO Box 155

Steeles Tavern VA 24476-0155
520 377-5426
terribrown22@hotmail.com

Bob Buecher

7050 E Katchina Ct
Tucson AZ 85715
520 722-1287
buecher@rtd.com

Debbie C. Buecher
7050 E Katchina Ct
Tucson AZ 85715
520 722-1287
buecher@rtd.com

Steven W. Carothers, Ph.D.

SWCA Inc., Environmental Consultants
1712 Rio Grande Ste C

Austin TX 78701

512 476-0891

Tricia Coakley

Department of Biology
Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green KY 42101
270 745-4555
tricia.coakley@wku.edu

Nicholas C. Crawford, Ph.D.

Center for Cave and Karst Studies
Applied Research and Technology
Program of Distinction

Department of Geography and Geology
Western Kentucky University

Bowling Green KY 42101
nickorwhitcrawford@msn.com

Noah Daniels

Cave Resource Management
Wind Cave National Park
RR1 Box 190

Hot Springs SD 57747

605 745-4600
noahboy2001@yahoo.com

Joel Despain

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute

Department of Geography and Geology
Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green KY 42101

National Park Service

Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
47050 Generals Hwy

Three Rivers CA 93271

559 565-3717

joel_despain@nps.gov

David Alan Ek

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute

Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green KY 42101
(home) 678 445-0912
(work) 770 399-8074 x270
karst@bellsouth.net
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William R. Elliott, Ph.D.

Missouri Department of Conservation
Natural History Division

PO Box 180

Jefferson City MO 65102-1080

573 751-4115 x3194
elliow(@mail.conservation.state.mo.us

Joseph H. (Joey) Fagan

Virginia Karst Program

Division of Natural Heritage

Department of Conservation and Recreation
7502 Lee Hwy 2nd Floor

Radford VA 24141

540 831-4056

Rick Fowler

Laboratory Coordinator
WKU Biotechnology Center
Biology Department
Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green KY 42101
270 745-6931
Rick.Fowler@wku.edu

Kelly Fuhrmann

Natural Resource Specialist
Lava Beds National Monument
1 Indian Wells HQ

Tulelake CA 96134-8216

530 667-2282

Kelly Fuhrmann@nps.gov

Heather Garland

The Nature Conservancy of Tennessee
2021 21st Ave S Ste C-400

Nashville TN 37212

615 383-9909

hgarland@tnc.org

Alan Glennon

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute
Western Kentucky University

Bowling Green KY 42101

270 745-4169

alan.glennon@wku.edu

Chris Groves, Ph.D.

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute
Western Kentucky University

Bowling Green KY 42101

270 745-4169

chris.groves@wku.edu

Professor Elery Hamilton-Smith, AM
Chairman, ITUCN/WCPA Task Force on Caves
and Karst

PO Box 36

Carlton South, Victoria 3053

Australia

elery@alexia.net.au

Homer Hansen
Aplomado Environmental
3054 N 1st Ave Ste 7
Tucson AZ 85719

520 323-3003
hhansen@aplomado.com

Val Hildreth-Werker

NSS Conservation Division Co-Chairman
PO Box 207

Hillsboro NM 88042-0207
werks@worldnet.att.net

Rodney D. Horrocks

Cave Management Specialist
Wind Cave National Park
RR 1 Box 190

Hot Springs SD 57747

605 745-1158
Rod_Horrocks@nps.gov

R. Scott House

Biological Technician

Ozark National Scenic Riverways
Van Buren MO 63965

573 323-4236
Scott_House@nps.gov

Pat Kambesis

Hoffman Environmental Research Institute
Western Kentucky University

Bowling Green KY 42101

270 745-4169

pnkambesis@juno.com

Kenneth J. Kingsley, Ph.D.

Senior Scientist

SWCA Inc., Environmental Consultants
343 S Scott Ave

Tucson AZ 85701

520 325-9194

kkinglsey@swca.com

Bob Koper

Glenwood Caverns

508 Pine St

Glenwood Springs CO 81601
970 945-4228

192 2001 National Cave and Karst Management Symposium



Jean Krejca Matthew Reece

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Lava Beds National Monument
Austin TX 1 Indian Wells HQ

512 490-0057 Tulelake CA 96134-8216
jean_krejca@fws.gov 530 667-2282 x244

Matthew Reece@nps.gov
Robert N. Lerch, Ph.D.
USDA-Agricultural Research Service

1406 Rollins St Rm 265 Jason Richards

Columbia MO 65211 Carlsbad Caverns National Park

573 882-9489 Jason_Richards@nps.gov

lerchr@missouri.edu

Julian J. Lewis, Ph.D. Henry Schneiker

J. Lewis & Associates, Biological Consulting PO Box 42767

217 W Carter Ave Tucson AZ 85733-2767

Clarksville IN 47129 520 325-3004

812 283-6120 Henry@hdsSystems.com

Kriste Lindberg

2354 Windingbrook Circle Roberta Serface

Bloomington IN 47401-4371 Cave Research Consultants

812 339-7210 PO Box 807

lindberg@kiva.net Clarkdale AZ 86324-0807
928 639-9771

Joespeh Meiman ozrob22@hotmail.com

Division of Science and Resource Management
Mammoth Cave National Park

PO Box 7 Ronnie Sidner, Ph.D.

Mammoth Cave KY 42101-0007 Ecological Consulting

270 749-2508 1671 N Clifton St

joe_meiman@nps.gov Tucson AZ 85745-3362
520 743-7109

Rene Ohms, Cave Management Assistant sidner(@u.arizona.edu

Jewel Cave National Monument

RR1 Box GOAA

Custer SD 57730 Daniel I. Smith

Rene_Ohms@nps.gov 3083 Paseo Estribo
Carlsbad CA 92009-2213

Richard A. Olson, Ecologist 760 603-9833

Division of Science and Resource dsmith6@mindspring.com

Management

Mammoth Cave National Park

Mammoth Cave KY 42259 Timothy R. Stokes

Rick olson@nps.gov Terra Firma Geoscience Services
1480 Sherwood Dr

Wil Orndorff Nanaimo, BC VOT 1G7

Virginia Karst Program Canada

Divn Natural Heritage tstokes@island.net

Department of Conservation and Recreation
7502 Lee Hwy 2nd Floor

Radford VA 24141 Jerry Trout, Ph.D.

540 831-4056 Chairman, 2001 NCKMS

worndorff@dcr.state.va.us National Cave Program Manager, USFS
Federal Building

William D. Peachey 300 W Congress St Ste 42

Colossal Cave Mountain Park Tucson AZ 857011391

Vail AZ 85641 520 670-4552

520 326-8857 jtrout@fs.fed.us
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Sandy Trout

Co-Chairman, 2001 National Cave and Karst

Management Symposium
8924 N Tortolita Bluffs Pl
Tucson AZ 85742-4524
520 229-0902
DesertTrout@msn.com

Henry Truebe, Ph.D.

AlpEx - Raster Mapping Solutions
3113 E Table Mountain Rd
Tucson AZ 85718-1323

520 577-9494

(Fax) 520 577-9479
hat@alpex.org

web site: www.alpex.org

Ransom Turner
Guadalupe Ranger District
Lincoln National Forest
RwturnerO1@fs.fed.us

George Veni, Ph.D.

George Veni & Associates
11304 Candle Park

San Antonio TX 78249-4421
gveni@flash.net

Jim C. Werker

NSS Conservation Division Co-Chairman

PO Box 207
Hillsboro NM 88042-0207
werks@worldnet.att.net

Kemble White

SWCA Inc., Environmental Consultants

1712 Rio Grande Ste C
Austin TX 78701
512 476-0891

Nicholas White

123 Manningham St

Parkville, Victoria 3052
Australia

Phone and fax +61 3 9328 4154
nicholaswhite@netspace.net.au

Susan White

Department of Earth Science
Latrobe University

Bundoora Victoria 33063
Australia

Phone and Fax +61 3 93284154
geosw@pop.latrobe.edu.au
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